The whole number of cotes given for the oflice of , leruber of Assembly for the Seven- 
street. 

Oakly street shall be hereafter known and designated as Two Hundred and Thirty-seventh 
teenth Assembly District wasThree thousand live hundred and fifty-six ............ 	3,556 street. 

Of which Lewis J. Cook received One thousand one hundred and seven ........ 	I,107 Kimble street shall be hereafter known and designated as Two Hundred and Thirty-eighth 
Of which Francis J. Goodman received Two thousand one hundred and seventy 	2,170 street. 
Of which James S. \Vetherby received Nineteen ............................ 	19 Knox street shall be hereafter known and designated as Two Ilundred and Thirty-ninth street. 
Of which Charles 1'. Copp received One hundred and twenty-one .............. 	121 Holly street shall be hereafter known and designated as Two lfundred anti Fortieth street. 
Of which Joseph E. McMahon received Sixty-eight .......................... 	68 
Of which there were Defective, 	Forty-eight .t 	...............................